10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Finance & Admin Manager

Program Analyst Il

Clerk Of The Board

Program Analyst Il

Planning & Ops Manager

Accountant

Program Analyst |

Program Assistant

Administrative Clerk

Program Analyst |

Program Analyst |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Solano County Transit
(Soltrans)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$176,649

$133,833

$88,329

$86,497

$85,404

$80,302

$78,867

$68,222

$61,218

$52,549

$46,660

$33,895

$900

$900

$800

$700

$600

$600



19. Board Member Solano County Transit Board Member $400
(Soltrans)

20. Board Member Solano County Transit Board Member $300
(Soltrans)



