	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive Director		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$176,649
2.	Finance & Admin Manager		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$133,833
3.	Program Analyst II		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$88,329
4.	Clerk Of The Board		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$86,497
5.	Program Analyst II		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$85,404
6.	Planning & Ops Manager		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$80,302
7.	Accountant		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$78,867
8.	Program Analyst I		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$68,222
9.	Program Assistant		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$61,218
10.	Administrative Clerk		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$52,549
11.	Program Analyst I		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$46,660
12.	Program Analyst I		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Administration	\$33,895
13.	Board Member		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$900
14.	Board Member		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$900
15.	Board Member		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$800
16.	Board Member		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$700
17.	Board Member		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$600
18.	Board Member		Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$600

19.	Board Member	Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$400
20.	Board Member	Solano County Transit (Soltrans)	Board Member	\$300